
1º Condutor Lic Nº
2º Condutor Lic Nº

LUCAS SIMÕES 1495
SIMPLÍCIO GONÇALVES 1496
GASPAR PINTO 2022
BERNARDO GUSMÃO 2130
MIGUEL TEIXEIRA 1357
VITOR PEREIRA 1353
FERNANDO PERES 1792
JOSÉ PEDRO SILVA 3443
AUGUSTO COSTA 1267
SUSANA SILVA 1272
JOSÉ COSTA 2053
TIAGO FERREIRA 2054
TIAGO CAETANO 1334
LUIS BOIÇA 1642
PEDRO M. SERÔDIO 3949
HUGO MARQUES 3950
JOÃO SILVA 1285
JOSÉ AZEVEDO 2804
CARLOS GONCALVES 310
AFONSO GONÇALVES 406
ANTÓNIO OLIVEIRA 1635
FILIPE CARVALHO 2068
MIGUEL CARVALHO 3940
ANTÓNIO REIS 3941
CRISTINA SILVA 1080
ELIANA MONTEIRO 1052
PEDRO SERÔDIO 3976
FERNANDO SOUSA 3977
JOAO GONÇALVES 4051
RUI ARAUJO 4062
ARMANDO PEREIRA
NN
JOSÉ SILVA 1219
PAULO BABO 3455
EDUARDO VEIGA 1857
INES VEIGA 1858
JOÃO VINHA 593
CRISTIANO QUEIROGA 2971
NELSON SILVA 414
JOSÉ JANELA 636
JOSE CASTRO 4474
RUI TEIXEIRA 1366
FILIPE ABRANTES 1694
MARCO VILAS BOAS 1064
OSCAR PALOMO IC-0024-ESP
JOSE BOUZAS CO-0317-GA
PABLO DIEZ P339CT
DIEGO CRUZ CO48CT
LUÍS MORAIS 1939
ANTONIO PEREIRA 4043
IGNACIO BARREDO P-30-EUS
MARIO GONZALEZ E-0047-GA
CAPELA MORAIS 2784
ANTONIO VIEIRA 2873
TIAGO MACEDO 4021
JOSÉ SILVA 3986
JOÃO FERREIRA 1634
ANA FERREIRA 1687
FILIPE TEIXEIRA 
NN
VITOR RODRIGUES 3061
NN
FILIPE FERREIRA 2829
NN
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

132 Filipe Ferreira 2829 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6316

P1

131 Vitor Rodrigues 3061 CITROEN SAXO 8118 Cl. 9 X1

130 Filipe Teixeira Citroen C2 GT 6883 Cl. 2

129 João Ferreira 1634 RENAULT CLIO 16 V 6301 Cl. 10 X2

128 Tiago Macedo 4021 Renault Clio Sport 7110 Cl. 16 X5

127 Capela Morais 2784 Skoda Fabia TDI 6211

126 Laciana Motor EC-2-CL KIA RIO N5 PT-0806-19

125 Luís Morais 1939 Peugeot 208 7563 Cl. 2 P1

124 La Trazada Sport EC2CT PEUGEOT 208 R2

P1

123 Yacar Racing EC-051-GA PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 PT-0949-20

122 Filipe Abrantes 1694 Citroen C2 R2 5981 Cl. 2

121 Jose Castro 4474 Renault Clio R.S. R3T 7567 RC3 R3
(VR3T)

120 Nelson Silva 414 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 7846 Cl. 14 X3

X2

119 João Vinha 593 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 7194 Cl. 14 X3

118 Eduardo Veiga 1857 FORD ESCORT MK II 6676 Cl. 11

117 José Silva 1219 SKODA FABIA R5 A-5760

116 Armando Pereira 1732 FORD FIESTA WRC

X1

115 Joao Gonçalves 4051 Honda Civic 7870 Cl. 10 X2

114 Pedro Serôdio 3976 PEUGEOT 206 6364 Cl. 9

113 Cristina Silva 1080 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST 5760 Cl. 3 P2

112 Miguel Carvalho 3940 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Cl. 9 X1

X1

111 António Oliveira 1635 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6303 Cl. 10 X2

110 Carlos Goncalves 310 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6022 Cl. 9

109 João Silva 1285 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6731 Cl. 8 X1

108 Pedro M. Serôdio 3949 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5882 Cl. 9 X1

X1

107 Tiago Caetano 1334 Cirtoen Saxo 7802 Cl. 9 X1

106 José Costa 2053 NISSAN MICRA Kit Car 6217 Cl. 9

105 Augusto Costa 1267 PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762 Cl. 2 P1

104 Fernando Peres 1792 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6555 Cl. 7 P3

X3

103 Miguel Teixeira 1357 BMW E30 7383

102 Gaspar Pinto 2022 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 8379 Cl. 14

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

101 Lucas Simões 1495 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 7592

Classe

X3

Grupo

Cl. 14



1º Condutor Lic Nº
2º Condutor

JÚLIO BASTOS 2406
ANIBAL PEREIRA 2407
MANUEL TEIXEIRA 1591
JOÃO COSTA 1810
HELDER REBELO 2780
DUARTE GOUVEIA 3956
JOSÉ CARDOSO
NN
JOÃO ANDRADE 2602
SÉRGIO PAIVA 2603
PEDRO COSTA 4181
NN
CÉSAR RODRIGUES 1924
NUNO LOPES 4125
LUIS MADURGA p0461cv
NN
BRUNO GOMES 1173
GEORGINA PIRES 2981
MIGUEL LEITE 2547
JOSE SALGADO
ANTONIO CARVALHO 3015
ARTUR FILIPE LOPES 4454
JOSE CARVALHO 4629
NN
FILIPE MARTINS 3205
PAULO TORRES 3206
EMANUEL MOREIRA 4525
BRUNO TRINDADE 4533
RAFAEL CUNHA 3970
GONÇALO CUNHA 3971
RUI FERREIRA
NN
PEDRO PEREIRA 3972
SANDRO TRINDADE 3984
PEDRO COSTA BR-5144787
DIOGO  COSTA BR 5457730
JOSE MORAIS 1935
GONÇALO PALMEIRA 2230
PAULO PINTO 4560
FRANCISCO GONÇALVES 4638
JOÃO PEREIRA 4590
RITA MARTINS 2220
JOÃO SOARES 4063
BRUNO SÁ 4110
ANA GONÇALVES 4483
NN
NUNO ALVES 3062
BRUNO MACHADO 1704
ANTONIO VEIGA 4046
RICARDO BARBOSA 4549
RUI PERES 4569
PEDRO PERES 4543
PEDRO SILVA 4179
NN
ARMANDO MARQUES 4529
PEDRO SANTANA 2660
CLÁUDIO BAPTISTA 4636
JOÃO MAGALHÃES 2043
ALFREDO MOREIRA 898
NN

A Comissão Organizadora 29/09/20

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo
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162 Alfredo Moreira 898 FIAT UNO 6053 8 X1

161 Cláudio Baptista 4636 TOYOTA STARLET (52EP82) 7651 8

160 Armando Marques 4529 TOYOTA STARLET 1.3 8122

Cl. 8

X1

X1

P1

8 X1

159 Pedro Silva 4179 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6694

158 Rui Peres 4569 TOYOTA YARIS 8403 1

157 Antonio Veiga 4046 Toyota Yaris 6185 1 P1

156 Nuno Alves 3062 Citroen AX

X1

155 Flavio Correia 4484 CITROEN AX GTI 5607 Cl. 9 X1

154 João Soares 4063 Citroen Saxo 8107 Cl. 9

153 João Pereira 4590 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8398 8 X1

152 Paulo Pinto 4560 Peugeot 106 (1CMFZ2) 7583 Cl. 8 X1

X1

151 Jose Morais 1935 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 7356 8 X1

150 Pedro Costa PT20-4584 Peugeot 106 (1CK6B2) 7508 8

149 Pedro Pereira 3972 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 7535 Cl. 8 X1

148 Rui Ferreira Peugeot 106 8037 8 X1

P2

147 Rafael Cunha 3970 Peugeot 106 (1CK6B2) 7508 Cl. 8 X1

146 Emanuel Moreira 4525 Peugeot 306 8408 11

145 Filipe Martins 3205 HONDA CIVIC 6003 Cl. 10 X2

144 Jose Carvalho 4629 HONDA CIVIC 6664 Cl. 9 X1

X2

143 Antonio Carvalho 3015 Fiat Punto HGT 7362 Cl. 10 X2

142 Miguel Gonçalves 2547 BMW E36 Coupe 7803 11

141 Bruno Gomes 1173 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6242 Cl. 8 X1

140 Escuderia Aia ec0367cv abarth punto evo PT093020

X2

139 César Rodrigues 1924 Peugeot 206 7866 Cl. 10 X2

138 Pedro Costa 4181 Renault  Clio 7827 Cl. 10

137 João Andrade 2602 Citroen Saxo 7871 9 X1

136 José Cardoso Peugeot 206

X1

135 Helder Rebelo 2780 CITROEN Saxo 8350 2 P1

134 Manuel Teixeira 1591 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 Cl. 9

133 Júlio Bastos 2406 BMW E30 6350 Cl. 11 X2


